
 Warszawski halowy mityng lekkoatletyczny 
 WARSZAWA, 10.02.2018 
      

  
     

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 

60 metrów 2011/12 

 Bieg 1/ 3   13:14 

 1 KORZENIOWSKI Xawery 05.01.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 12.73 
 2 GIZICKI Adam 20.08.2011 niestowarzyszony ... 12.90 
 3 SOBCZAK Filip 06.05.2011 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 13.29 
 4 TAKAKURA Vincenzo 01.01.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 17.22 
 5 ERIKSSON Sebastian 31.10.2013 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 17.66 

 Bieg 2/ 3   13:15 

 1 SZYMANEK Marcin 01.01.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 13.02 
 2 KOBIAŁKA Franciszek 01.01.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 13.10 
 MAZUREK Maciej 01.01.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ DNS 
 GIEDROYĆ Szymon 01.01.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ DNS 

60 metrów M U16 

 Bieg 1/ 5   13:51 

 1 ABRAMOWICZ Jan 01.06.2003 UKS Otrębusy MZ 8.49 
 2 BARAŃSKI Łukasz 01.01.2003 UKS Otrębusy MZ 8.61 
 3 BASAJ Szymon 18.02.2004 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 8.65 
 4 CHĄDZYŃSKI Maciej 24.11.2004 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 9.73 

 Bieg 2/ 5   13:53 

 1 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Kacper 08.02.2004 UKS Otrębusy MZ 8.13 
 2 DZIADCZYK Antoni 24.04.2004 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 8.88 
 3 BUJAK Mikołaj 01.01.2004 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.15 
 ŁADYŻYŃSKI Konrad 19.11.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ DNS 

 Bieg 3/ 5   13:57 

 1 PĘKACKI Sebastian 06.07.2004 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 8.39 
 2 MARCINIAK Szymon 28.02.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 8.96 
 3 OKULSKI Julian 05.01.2004 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.10 
 PODSTAWKA Natalia 10.06.2004 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ DNS 

 Bieg 4/ 5   13:59 

 1 NIDZGORSKI Maciej 29.04.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 7.99 
 2 ZGLIŃSKI Hubert 08.12.2004 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 8.30 
 3 SKJOLD Oskar 03.03.2003 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 8.39 
 4 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon 07.09.2004 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 9.20 

60 metrów 2005/2006 
 Bieg 1/ 8   13:36 

 1 JAWORSKI Tymoteusz 12.12.2005 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 9.45 
 2 UHERA Grzegorz 14.02.2005 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 9.56 
 3 KACZANOWSKI Błażej 20.02.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.76 
 SEKUŁA Kacper 14.05.2006 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ DNS 

 Bieg 2/ 8   13:38 

 1 WALAS Julian 24.07.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ 9.07 
 2 SKJOLD Max 24.04.2005 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.32 
 3 KOBIAK Krzysztof 01.05.2005 niestowarzyszony ... 9.47 
 4 ZIUŁKOWSKI Piotr 20.02.2006 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 9.48 
 ORZECHOWSKI Norbert 13.12.2005 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ DNS 

 Bieg 3/ 8   13:40 

 1 CZARNOCKI Igor 28.02.2006 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 8.97 
 2 CZYSZEWICZ Marcin 27.03.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 9.47 
 3 TYMOSIAK Szymon 08.05.2006 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 9.89 
 4 ZAPRAWA Ksawery 27.09.2006 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 10.26 
 LUDWINIAK Amelia 01.03.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ DNS 

 Bieg 4/ 8   13:42 

 1 ALEKSANDRZAK Szymon 01.01.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ 8.97 
 2 BARTOSIŃSKI Wiktor 23.09.2005 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 9.06 
 3 SUCHAŃ Marcel 11.06.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.39 
 4 GRABOWSKI Franek 01.01.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ 11.58 
 SABA Maciej 04.05.2005 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ DNS 

 Bieg 5/ 8   13:44 

 1 ŁADYŻYŃSKI Konrad 19.11.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 8.92 
 2 ZIEMSKI Antoni 26.06.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 9.64 
 3 MAZUR Mateusz 26.09.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 9.86 
 4 KAMIŃSKI Kacper 05.11.2006 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 10.71 



60 metrów 2009/10 

 Bieg 1/ 6   13:20 

 1 ADAMCZEWSKI Bartek 01.01.2009 MKS Aleksandrów Łódzki LD 9.75 
 2 MAKSYMIUK Marcin 09.10.2009 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 10.21 
 3 KASZYŃSKI Mikołaj 28.04.2010 niestowarzyszony ... 11.74 
 KOS Tadeusz 08.02.2009 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ DNS 
 ASARE Alan 01.01.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ DNS 

 Bieg 2/ 6   13:21 

 1 MĄCZYŃSKI Stanisław 06.03.2009 niestowarzyszony ... 9.42 
 2 OLEJNIK Filip 20.09.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.25 
 3 BELER Borys 28.07.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.67 
 KACPRZAK Andrzej 27.03.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ DNS 
 KUJAWA Michał 01.01.2009 niestowarzyszony ... DNS 

 Bieg 3/ 6   13:22 

 1 DOBROWOLSKI Aleksander 31.08.2010 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 11.50 
 2 ZIELIŃSKI Aleksander 13.10.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 11.97 
 3 JASIŃSKI Miłosz 25.05.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 12.42 
 4 DĄBKOWSKI Daniel 12.07.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 13.20 

 Bieg 4/ 6   13:23 

 1 SOBCZAK Jan 04.06.2009 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 10.88 
 2 SOBALA Aleks 26.03.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.77 
 3 PIOTROWSKI Michał 21.04.2009 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 11.80 
 4 MORDWA Jakub 03.09.2009 niestowarzyszony ... 13.47 

 Bieg 5/ 6   13:24 

 1 STELMASZCZYK Tomasz 17.11.2009 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 11.10 
 2 SYKUS Adam 20.11.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 12.39 
 VOICU Tudor 19.05.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ DNS 
 WALERYŚ Jeremy 16.05.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ DNS 

60 metrów 2007/08 
 Bieg 1/ 3   13:28 

 1 HRYCZ Juliusz 12.04.2008 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 9.91      
 2 WOLSKI Wojciech 26.09.2008 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 10.06      
 3 GIZICKI Jan 23.06.2008 niestowarzyszony ... 11.28      
 BOBOWICZ Krystian 07.01.2007 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ DNS      
 PRZEKOPIAK Tomasz 01.01.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ DNS      

 Bieg 2/ 3   13:31 

 1 GROCHOWSKI Krzysztof 10.01.2007 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 9.02      
 2 OLEJNIK Mikołaj 09.09.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.66      
 3 GRZELAK Andrzej 07.01.2008 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 9.82      
 4 Kołodziejczyk Krystian 23.02.2008 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 11.14      
 PYCZEK Maksymilian 30.08.2008 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ DNS      

 Bieg 3/ 3 13:35 

 1 DOMAGAŁA Kamil 30.08.2007 UKS MTE Milanówek 10.45      
 2 KACZAROWSKI Jan 11.03.2008 AZS-AWF Warszawa 10.47      
 3 SOBALA Maksymilian 01.01.2008 niestowarzyszony 10.78      
 4 IDZIKOWSKI Borys 10.01.2008 AZS-AWF Warszawa 11.02      
 5 DUCZYŃSKI Kacper 08.03.2008 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.07      

300 metrów M U16 

 Bieg 1/ 3 11:00 

 1 ŁUKASIAK Szymon 31.07.2003 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 42.31  PB    
 2 ZGLIŃSKI Hubert 08.12.2004 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 45.06      
 3 BARAŃSKI Łukasz 01.01.2004 niestowarzyszony ... 45.97      
 4 BASAJ Szymon 18.02.2004 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 46.00      
 5 PĘKACKI Sebastian 06.07.2004 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 47.12  PB    
 6 BUJAK Mikołaj 01.01.2004 UKS Otrębusy MZ 55.61      

 Bieg 2/ 3 11:06 

 1 KUCZBAJSKI Kacper 23.07.2003 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 45.07      
 2 PILIS Maciej 08.01.2004 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 48.55      
 3 OKULSKI Julian 05.01.2004 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 49.25      
 4 CHĄDZYŃSKI Maciej 24.11.2004 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 54.47      
 5 KOPAŃSKI Karol 01.01.2007 niestowarzyszony ... 65.30      

Bieg 3/ 3 

 1 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Kacper 08.02.2004 UKS Otrębusy MZ 43.14      
 2 KARGULEWICZ Alan 01.01.2004 OLA Mazowieckie MZ 44.18      
 3 MARCINIAK Szymon 28.02.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 44.42      
 4 DZIADCZYK Antoni 24.04.2004 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 46.14      
 5 SIEKACZYŃSKI  01.01.2007 niestowarzyszony ... 61.82      

       6   BARANOWSKI Wiktor    01.01.2007  niestowarzyszony                        ...          65.73 

 

 



400 metrów mężczyzn 

 Bieg 1/ 3 10:14 

 1 PILISZEK Grzegorz 23.09.1987 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 54.86      
 2 GROMEK Radosław 03.11.1983 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 55.99      
 3 KOBIAŁKA Konrad 08.01.1978 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 57.79      

 Bieg 2/ 3 10:18 

 1 SURTEL Michał 21.06.1981 niestowarzyszony ... 57.28      
 2 DYBYSŁAWSKI Adam 01.01.1977 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 69.65      

 Bieg 3/ 3 10:22 

 1 KALKA Kamil 28.05.1981 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 61.39      
 2 MUSIATOWICZ Wojciech 14.09.1980 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 63.63      
 3 BACHANEK Adam 22.06.1977 niestowarzyszony ... 65.84      

1000 metrów mężczyzn 

 Bieg 1/ 2 12:13 

 1 JENDRYCH Marek 06.01.1984 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 2:39.10 
 2 GROMEK Radosław 03.11.1983 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 2:41.30 
 3 PILISZEK Grzegorz 23.09.1987 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 2:48.56 SB  
 4 KOBIAŁKA Konrad 08.01.1978 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 2:56.62 
 5 DUCZYŃSKI Maciej 02.11.1975 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:00.17 
 6 SURTEL Michał 21.06.1981 niestowarzyszony ... 3:06.11 
 7 NOWAK Artur 03.08.1973 niestowarzyszony ... 3:30.36 

 Bieg 2/ 2 12:15 

 1 NOWAKOWSKI Jacek 04.12.1966 PZWLA KP 3:11.28 
 2 SĘKOWSKI Marek 25.04.1966 niestowarzyszony ... 3:19.86 
 3 GIZICKI Marek 06.10.1977 niestowarzyszony ... 3:27.47 
 4 BACHANEK Adam 22.06.1977 niestowarzyszony ... 3:34.53 
 5 SADOWSKI Adam 03.09.1975 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3:35.96 
 6 RABIEJ Wojciech 05.09.1974 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:49.48 

1000 metrów M U16 

 Bieg 1/ 1 11:26 

 1 SKJOLD Oskar 03.03.2003 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:21.87      
 1 ABRAMOWICZ Jan 01.06.2003 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3:35.33      

Skok w dal dzieci 

 FINAŁ A 11:00 

 1 MĄCZYŃSKI Stanisław 06.03.2009 niestowarzyszony ... 3.69      
 2 ADAMCZEWSKI Bartek 01.01.2009 MKS Aleksandrów Łódzki LD 3.55      
 3 MAKSYMIUK Marcin 09.10.2009 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.48      
 4 STELMASZCZYK Tomasz 17.11.2009 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 3.15      
 5 KOS Tadeusz 08.02.2009 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 3.04      
 6 BONDZIA Kuba 14.03.2009 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.03      
 7 KASZYŃSKI Mikołaj 28.04.2010 niestowarzyszony ... 2.86      
 8 OLEJNIK Filip 20.09.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 2.68      
 9 ZIELIŃSKI Aleksander 13.10.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2.58      
 10 DULNIAK Sebastian 30.01.2012 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 2.37      
 11 ORPEL Antoni 11.08.2011 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 2.19      
 12 MORDWA Jakub 03.09.2009 niestowarzyszony ... 1.94      
 13 KUJAWA Michał 01.01.2009 niestowarzyszony ... 1.85      
 14 CIESIELSKI Wiktor 01.01.2012 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 1.85      
 15 SIEKACZYŃSKI Seweryn 01.01.2011 niestowarzyszony ... 1.75      

 FINAŁ B 11:30 

 1 GROCHOWSKI Krzysztof 10.01.2007 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 4.64      
 2 HRYCZ Juliusz 12.04.2008 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 3.67      
 3 OLEJNIK Mikołaj 09.09.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.64      
 4 GRZELAK Andrzej 07.01.2008 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 3.57      
 5 KRUPA Rafał 28.09.2007 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.49      
 6 KOŃCZAK Kacper 24.05.2008 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.36      
 7 IDZIKOWSKI Borys 10.01.2008 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.29      
 8 WOLSKI Wojciech 26.09.2008 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 3.29      
 9 DOMAGAŁA Kamil 30.08.2007 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 3.27      
 10 DEMBIŃSKI Tadeusz 20.06.2007 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.21      
 11 GĄSIOREK Przemysław 18.05.2008 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 3.19      
 12 Kołodziejczyk Krystian 23.02.2008 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2.95      
 13 MILCAREK Antoni 01.01.2008 niestowarzyszony ... 2.91      
 14 HEDA Stanisław 01.01.2008 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2.86      
 15 BUJAK Bennon 01.01.2008 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2.64      
 16 PRZEKOPIAK Tomasz 01.01.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 2.60      

 13:00 

 1 OSTACHOWSKI Antoni 12.01.2005 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 4.63      
 2 ODOLIŃSKI Szymon 23.02.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 4.52  PB    
 3 BARTOSIŃSKI Wiktor 23.09.2005 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 4.49  PB    
 4 KUCHARSKI Filip 04.04.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 4.45      
 5 JAWORSKI Tymoteusz 12.12.2005 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 4.34      
 6 WALAS Julian 24.07.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ 4.33      



 7 ŁAGÓD Cyprian 25.01.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 4.30      
 8 ŁADYŻYŃSKI Konrad 19.11.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 4.30      
 9 ALEKSANDRZAK Szymon 01.01.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ 4.14      
 10 ZIEMSKI Antoni 26.06.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 4.14      
 11 ZIUŁKOWSKI Piotr 20.02.2006 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 4.12      
 12 HABER Emil 21.04.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ 4.12      
 13 CZYSZEWICZ Marcin 27.03.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 4.05      
 14 CZARNOCKI Igor 28.02.2006 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 4.01      
 15 RUTKOWSKI Franciszek 01.01.2005 niestowarzyszony ... 3.89      
 16 TYMOSIAK Szymon 08.05.2006 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 3.83      
 17 MAZUR Mateusz 26.09.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 3.80      
 18 SEKUŁA Kacper 14.05.2006 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 3.74      
 19 SUCHAŃ Marcel 11.06.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.66      
 20 NADSTAWNY Maciek 10.09.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.62      
 21 ZAPRAWA Ksawery 27.09.2006 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 3.55      
 22 ORZECHOWSKI Norbert 13.12.2005 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.48      
 23 KHRYPAYEU Arseni 27.10.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.39      
 24 KACZANOWSKI Błażej 20.02.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.27      
 25 SZYMANEK Jakub 08.10.2006 niestowarzyszony ... 3.21      
 26 UHERA Grzegorz 14.02.2005 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 3.14      
 27 KAMIŃSKI Kacper 05.11.2006 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 3.14      
 28 CHWEDORCZUK Jan  08.04.2005 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 3.09      
 29 GRABOWSKI Franek 01.01.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2.92      

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 

60 metrów K U16 

 Bieg 1/ 4   12:35 

 1 GAJKOWSKA Martyna 11.04.2003 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 8.63 
 2 SIEWIERSKA Pola 08.12.2004 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 8.85 
 3 WITEK Martyna 20.09.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 9.16 
 4 CHOLIŃSKA Oliwia 06.05.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 9.22 
 5 BARTCZAK Natalia 14.10.2004 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 9.93 

 Bieg 2/ 4   12:37 

 1 SOŁTYS Natalia 01.01.2003 niestowarzyszona ... 9.00 
 2 PAWLAK Aleksandra 22.06.2004 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 9.01 
 3 PODSTAWKA Natalia 01.01.2004 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 9.12 
 4 DIMITROW Maja 02.12.2004 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 9.29 
 5 FABISIAK Ida 22.12.2003 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 9.90 

 Bieg 3/ 4   12:39 

 1 KORZENIOWSKA Rozalia 29.06.2004 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.27 
 2 ZWOLIŃSKA Marta 12.02.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 9.37 
 3 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Olga 24.07.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 10.94 
 MAZUREK Małgorzata 02.03.2004 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ DNS 
 GONCZARYK Zuzanna 23.04.2004 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ DNS 

60 metrów K 2005/2006 

 Bieg 1/ 8 12:06 

 1 KUCHTA Urszula 30.10.2005 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 9.17      
 2 GIL Natalia 26.03.2006 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 9.49      
 3 SIMONOWICZ Helena 21.11.2006 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.42      
 4 BEREZOWSKA Maria 02.04.2006 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 10.98      
 SKALSKA Kamila 19.09.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ DNS      

 Bieg 2/ 8 12:10 

 1 JANIK Dominika 01.01.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ 9.14      
 2 JANIK Karina 01.01.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ 9.28      
 3 SKALSKA Ola 07.11.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.35      
 4 ZAJDEL Kinga 13.10.2006 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 10.41      
 MATYSIAK Julia 01.01.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ DNS      

 Bieg 3/ 8 12:14 

 1 DYŻAKOWSKA Alicja 05.12.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 8.86      
 2 CHWAŁOWSKA Natalia 18.03.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ 9.07      
 3 HOMEL Patrycja 01.01.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.11      
 FIJAK Julia 09.06.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ DNS      
 TORCHALSKA Helena 02.02.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ DNS      

 Bieg 4/ 8   12:18 

 1 FEDYNA Natalia 01.01.2005 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 9.10      
 2 SZMAGAŁA Kaja 09.01.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 9.32      
 3 CHROBAK NATALIA 01.01.2006 niestowarzyszona ... 10.16      
 4 BIEGAŃSKA Simona 28.03.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 10.48      
 ZAWADA BLANKA 01.01.2005 niestowarzyszona ... DNS      

 Bieg 5/ 8   12:22 

 1 MAŃKO Aleksandra 05.01.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 9.25      
 2 GRZĘDA Emilia 11.12.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 9.48      
 3 ŁOSIUK Maja 08.07.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 9.66      
 4 LENCZYK Amelia 31.05.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 10.33      
 5 FLORCZAK Anna 21.06.2005 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 10.93      



 Bieg 6/ 8   12:23 

 1 ŚLIWKA Maria 11.06.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 8.97      
 2 SMOLARCZYK Julia 13.07.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 9.25      
 3 PIĄTKOWSKA Oliwia 07.06.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 9.49      
 4 LUTY Ewelina 24.03.2005 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 10.12      

 Bieg 7/ 8   12:24 

 1 KWIATKOWSKA Dominika 10.11.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 9.11      
 2 KOWALSKA Oliwia 24.02.2005 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 9.42      
 3 RUTKOWSKA Klaudia 10.01.2005 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 9.74      
 4 ARKUSZEWSKA Julia 28.11.2006 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 9.84      

Bieg 8/ 8 

 1 MRÓZ Gabriela 01.01.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 9.52      
 2 ŻULIŃSKA Kamila 20.03.2005 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 9.84      
 3 ADAMCZUK Lidia 12.04.2006 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.01      
 4 LUDWINIA Amelia 01.01.2006 niestowarzyszona ... 10.04      

        5 CHWEDORCZUK Marta      09.11.2006 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki              MZ          10.25  

60 metrów K 2007/8 

 Bieg 1/ 11   11:47 

 1 DYBYSŁAWSKA Natalia 26.06.2008 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.80      
 2 SKJOLD Barbara 29.03.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.22      
 3 KLUJ Natalia 01.01.2008 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.77      
 MARUSZAK Oliwia 25.05.2007 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ DNS      

 Bieg 2/ 11 11:50 

 1 BARABASZ Lena 30.01.2008 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 9.95      
 2 WAŻNY Marysia 01.01.2008 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.36      
 3 DUSZAK Liwia 01.01.2008 UKS Otrębusy MZ 10.83      
 4 ONIK Katarzyna 07.02.2008 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 11.56      
 5 PROTAZIUK Aleksandra 01.01.2008 UKS Otrębusy MZ 12.13      

60 metrów K 2009/10 

 Bieg 1/ 7 11:20 

 1 DOMAGAŁA Nikola 12.09.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 11.31      
 2 NADULNA Blanka 12.06.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 11.71      
 3 ZIELIŃSKA Zuzanna 13.10.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 12.68      
 4 RODOWALD Klara 07.07.2010 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 14.35      

 Bieg 2/ 7   11:24 

 1 CHURCH Sasha 18.03.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.22      
 2 KODYM Alicja 11.01.2010 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 11.62      
 3 RUPIK Zuzanna 01.02.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.66      
 4 ERIKSSON Laila 02.01.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.76      
 5 BADIMIC Alice 08.03.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 12.56      

60 metrów K 2011/12 

 Bieg 1/ 1   11:19 

 1 PIOTROWSKA Ludwika 21.06.2011 niestowarzyszona ... 11.52      
 2 ERIKSSON Varpu 17.09.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 13.28      
 3 KASPER Julianna 26.06.2011 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 13.44      
 4 WOŁOSZAK Maja 14.12.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 14.07      
 5 DUCZYŃSKA Wiktoria 16.08.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 15.27      

300 metrów K U16 

 Bieg 1/ 3 10:30 

 1 KORZENIOWSKA Rozalia 29.06.2004 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 52.54      
 2 WIECZOREK Krystyna 09.11.2004 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 53.05      
 3 KAMIŃSKA Marcjanna 12.04.2003 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 53.08      
 4 KWIATKOWSKA Gabriela 07.01.2004 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 54.16      
 5 GRONKIEWICZ Julia 18.09.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 54.79  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 3 10:35 

 1 HYRLIK Laura 01.03.2004 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 48.01      
 2 MALINOWSKA Urszula 12.06.2003 UKS Kusy Warszawa MZ 50.88      
 3 CHOLIŃSKA Oliwia 06.05.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 51.06      
 4 PAWLAK Aleksandra 22.06.2004 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 53.72      
 5 WITEK Martyna 20.09.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 56.61      
 6 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Olga 24.07.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 58.66      

 Bieg 3/ 3 10:40 

 1 WITKOWSKA Maria 17.08.2003 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 46.76      
 2 KOWALSKA Justyna 09.05.2004 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 46.99  =PB    
 3 MIELCZAREK Laura 30.07.2004 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 47.52  PB    
 4 SIEWIERSKA Pola 08.12.2004 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 48.38      
 5 DIMITROW Maja 02.12.2004 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 49.28      
 6 PODSTAWKA Natalia 01.01.2004 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 52.16      
 7 ZWOLIŃSKA Marta 12.02.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 52.36      

 



400 metrów kobiet 

 Bieg 1/ 2 10:04 

 1 MICHALCZYK-ZGLIŃSKA  27.10.1974 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:13.17      
 2 BUŁATOWICZ Anna 27.04.1989 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:16.11      
 3 ERIKSSON Sari 22.05.1980 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:20.21      

 Bieg 2/ 2 10:08 

 1 MICHAŁOWSKA Katarzyna 18.03.1973 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:20.96      
 2 KUKAWSKA Joanna 11.09.1963 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:21.87      
 3 KLUJ Paulina 01.01.1976 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:43.22      

600 metrów K U16 

 Bieg 1/ 2 11:15 

 1 CIEPAŁ Natasza 12.06.2003 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 1:48.61      
 2 KALISIAK Helena 30.06.2003 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 1:48.80      
 3 SIMONOWICZ Natalia 18.07.2003 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:58.08      
 4 ABRAMOWICZ Róża 09.06.2004 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2:05.13      
 5 GIERGIELA Julja 01.01.2004 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 2:13.75      

 Bieg 2/ 2 11:20 

 1 GAJKOWSKA Martyna 11.04.2003 MKS Polonia Warszawa MZ 1:45.76  PB    
 2 WRÓBEL Wiktoria 26.08.2004 WLKS Nowe Iganie MZ 1:45.87  PB    
 3 DRZEWUCKA Maja 23.04.2003 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 1:47.74  PB    
 4 PAWŁOWICZ Natalia 03.11.2004 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2:03.66      
 5 KORYCIŃSKA Gabriela 25.02.2004 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2:43.54      

1000 metrów kobiet 

 Bieg 1/ 1 11:48 

 1 MIKIEWICZ-ŁAPIŃSKA  13.07.1992 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 2:49.99      
 2 KOPCIEWSKA Paula 26.11.1992 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 2:56.86  PB    
 3 GRABOWSKA Olga 01.11.2003 UKS Kusy Warszawa MZ 3:17.21      
 4 BUDZIŁEK Martyna 07.01.1996 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 3:22.27      
 5 SZYMANEK Anna 16.05.1980 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:30.28      
 6 KOSMOWSKA Aleksandra 17.06.2001 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:39.77      
 7 ERIKSSON Sari 22.05.1980 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 4:01.68      
 8 KUKAWSKA Joanna 11.09.1963 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 4:11.18      
 9 MICHAŁOWSKA Katarzyna 18.03.1973 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 4:39.78      
 10 TUKENDORF Barbara 03.12.1952 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 6:06.52      

Skok w dal dzieci 

 FINAŁ A 11:10 

 1 STOMA Zofia 07.01.2009 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.49      
 2 GRZESIUK Malwina 01.01.2009 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.26      
 3 STANISZEWSKA Matylda 03.02.2010 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.10      
 4 SKOWROŃSKA Daria 19.06.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.06      
 5 SMOLARCZYK Pola 06.03.2009 AZS-AWF Warszawa 3.05      
 6 DOMAGAŁA Nikola 12.09.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2.85      
 7 NIEBRZYGOWSKA Zuzanna 01.01.2009 niestowarzyszona 2.81      
 8 PIETRUSZEWSKA Anna 01.12.2009 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 2.77      
 9 MICHALSKA Maja 14.04.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2.69      
 10 ZIELIŃSKA Zuzanna 13.10.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2.69      
 11 KODYM Alicja 11.01.2010 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 2.65      
 12 RYCAK Aleksandra 12.03.2009 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 2.46      
 13 NADULNA Blanka 12.06.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2.44      
 14 PLESKOT Maja 01.01.2009 niestowarzyszona ... 2.43      
 15 CHALABIS Gabriela 01.01.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 2.40      
 16 SANECKA Maja 06.06.2009 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 2.40      
 17 BIAŁACH Zuzanna 02.04.2010 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2.40      
 18 RUDOMINA Malwina 01.01.2009 niestowarzyszona 2.39      
 19 RUPIK Zuzanna 01.02.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 2.30      
 20 BADIMIC Alice 08.03.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 2.22      
 21 ZAWADA Blanka 01.01.2009 niestowarzyszona ... 2.10      
 22 JARYCZEWSKA Julia 25.07.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 1.97      
 23 LAZUREK Marysia 01.01.2012 niestowarzyszona ... 1.94      
 24 PIECHNIK Milena 29.08.2011 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 1.93      
 25 JAWOROWSKA ANTONINA 01.01.2010 niestowarzyszona ... 1.90      

 FINAŁ B 12:30 

 1 JAWOROWSKA JULIA 30.03.2007 niestowarzyszona ... 3.95      
 2 JASIŃSKA Maja 06.03.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.78      
 3 STEFAŃSKA Marika 11.01.2007 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.74      
 4 KORYCKA Anna 19.03.2007 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 3.66      
 5 WŁOSZCZAK Maria 03.01.2007 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 3.61      
 6 ŁYK Anna 18.08.2007 niestowarzyszona ... 3.56      
 7 KOPEĆ Letycja 14.04.2008 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 3.50      
 8 WOLOSZCZAK Emilia 01.01.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.46      
 9 JAWORSKA Magdalena 17.07.2007 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 3.43      
 10 IWIŃSKA Karina 12.07.2007 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 3.38      
 11 GIBAS Wiktoria 01.01.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa 3.38      
 12 ODOLIŃSKA Hanna 17.01.2007 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 3.35      
 13 ZAWADZKA Zofia 26.02.2008 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 3.32      



 14 WAŻNY Marysia 01.01.2008 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.31      
 15 KOPEĆ Liwia 14.04.2008 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 3.28      
 16 PAWLUK Julia 01.01.2007 UKS Otrębusy 3.26      
 17 SYKUS Zofia 03.07.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.20      
 18 ZIELIŃSKA Joanna 08.01.2008 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 3.20      
 19 ŁEBEK Karolina 10.08.2008 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 3.15      
 20 NOWAK Maja 22.02.2008 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 3.12      
 21 MULARSKA Maja 01.01.2007 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.11      
 22 ORŁOWSKA Zuzanna 28.07.2007 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.03      
 23 KOSTRZEWA Karolina 12.04.2008 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 2.97      
 24 WITAN Milena 31.03.2008 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 2.90      
 25 KACZMARCZYK Gabriela 04.04.2008 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 2.90      
 26 MŁYNARCZYK Michalina 15.03.2008 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 2.88      
 27 CHŁOPIK Łucja 07.09.2008 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2.87      
 28 BIELAWSKA Gabriela 30.06.2007 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2.85      
 29 WALAS Jadwiga 01.01.2008 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2.80      
 30 MARUSZAK Oliwia 25.05.2007 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2.77      
 31 CHEŁMIŃSKA Karolina 24.11.2008 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 2.75      
 32 DUSZAK Liwia 01.01.2008 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2.67      
 33 BURAKOWSKA Róża 01.01.2007 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 2.65      
 34 KOWALCZUK Lena 22.09.2008 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 2.49      
 35 PROTAZIUK Aleksandra 01.01.2008 UKS Otrębusy MZ 2.48      

 14:20 

 1 DYŻAKOWSKA Alicja 05.12.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 4.46      
 2 CHWAŁOWSKA Natalia 18.03.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ 4.42      
 3 KWIATKOWSKA Dominika 10.11.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 4.39      
 4 LODKOWSKA Amelia 20.09.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 4.33      
 5 MAŃKO Aleksandra 05.01.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 4.30      
 6 KOWALSKA Oliwia 24.02.2005 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 4.30      
 7 ŚLIWKA Maria 11.06.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 4.23      
 8 FIJAK Julia 09.06.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ 4.16      
 9 TORCHALSKA Helena 02.02.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ 4.15      
 10 BURLEWICZ Antonina 25.01.2005 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 4.14      
 11 LAUFER Jagoda 06.08.2006 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 4.10      
 12 SMOLARCZYK Julia 13.07.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 4.09      
 13 SZMAGAŁA Kaja 09.01.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.95      
 14 KEMPITY Małgorzata 07.10.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.95      
 15 MRÓZ Gabriela 18.05.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 3.90      
 16 ZAJDEL Kinga 13.10.2006 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 3.89      
 17 GRZĘDA Emilia 11.12.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 3.85      
 18 KRUPA Karolina 02.04.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.72      
 19 POLKOWSKA Katarzyna 14.02.2006 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 3.69      
 20 RUTKOWSKA Klaudia 10.01.2005 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.61      
 21 ADAMCZUK Lidia 12.04.2006 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.58      
 22 ŻULIŃSKA Kamila 20.03.2005 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 3.51      
 23 HOMEL Patrycja 01.01.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.50      
 24 ARKUSZEWSKA Julia 28.11.2006 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 3.46      
 25 PIĄTKOWSKA Oliwia 07.06.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.46      
 26 LENCZYK Amelia 31.05.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.40      
 27 RYŚ Magda 01.01.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.30      
 28 CHWEDORCZUK Marta  09.11.2006 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 3.30      
 29 BIEGAŃSKA Simona 28.03.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 3.25      
 30 MATYSIAK Julia 01.01.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.20      
 31 SKALSKA Kamila 19.09.2005 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.17      
 32 SKALSKA Ola 07.11.2006 UKS Otrębusy MZ 3.09      
 33 GĄSIOREK Gabrysia 01.01.2006 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 2.97      
 34 CHROBAK Natalia 20.03.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 2.75      
 35 FLORCZAK Anna 21.06.2005 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 2.60      

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 

60 metrów 2011/12 

 Bieg 3/ 3 13:18 

 1 DULNIAK Sebastian 30.01.2012 AZS-AWF Warszawa 12.20 
 2 ORPEL Antoni 11.08.2011 AZS-AWF Warszawa 12.27 
 3 CIESIELSKI Wiktor 01.01.2012 KS Orzeł Warszawa 12.95 
 4 RZEWUSKI Tymon 20.06.2012 AZS-AWF Warszawa 13.13 
 5 SIEKACZYŃSKI Seweryn 01.01.2011 niestowarzyszony 13.21 

60 metrów M U16 

 Bieg 5/ 5 14:03 

 1 KARGULEWICZ Alan 01.01.2004 OLA Mazowieckie 8.35 
 2 JAŚINSKI Michał 20.05.2003 KS Orzeł Warszawa 10.43 

60 metrów 2005/2006 

 Bieg 6/ 8 13:47 

 1 OSTACHOWSKI Antoni 12.01.2005 KS Orzeł Warszawa 8.42 
 2 SZCZEPKOWSKI Krzysztof 05.08.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa 8.57 
 3 ŁAGÓD Cyprian 25.01.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa 8.95 
 4 MARCHWACKI Rafał 06.01.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa 9.08 
 5 RUTKOWSKI Franciszek 01.01.2005 niestowarzyszony 9.48 



 Bieg 7/ 8 13:50 

 1 WÓJTOWICZ Tymoteusz 04.08.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa 9.58 
 2 KHRYPAYEU Arseni 27.10.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa 10.12 
 3 ORZECHOWSKI Norbert 13.12.2005 UKS Herkules Sulejówek 11.85 
 4 KLUJ Klaudiusz 01.01.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa 10.58 

 Bieg 8/ 8 13:54 

 1 KRUPA Rafał 28.09.2007 AZS-AWF Warszawa 9.80 
 2 CHWEDORCZUK Jan  08.04.2005 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 10.40 PB  
 3 SZYMANEK Jakub 01.01.2006 niestowarzyszony 11.28 
 4 PRZEKOPIAK Tomasz 01.01.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa 11.77 

60 metrów 2009/10 

 Bieg 6/ 6 13:27 

 1 CHĄDZYŃSKI Wojciech 02.05.2010 AZS-AWF Warszawa 11.44 
 2 ZBUCKI Nikodem 08.07.2009 AZS-AWF Warszawa 11.56 
 3 KOPAŃSKI Alan 15.08.2010 AZS-AWF Warszawa 11.80 

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 

60 metrów K U16 

 Bieg 4/ 4 12:43 

 1 PANASIUK Justyna 27.05.2003 UKS Otrębusy MZ 8.70 
 2 HYRLIK Laura 01.03.2004 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 8.79 
 3 PAWŁOWICZ Natalia 03.11.2004 UKS Otrębusy MZ 9.38 
 4 TAJCHMAN Alicja 12.12.2004 UKS Otrębusy MZ 9.43 
 5 GRONKIEWICZ Julia 18.09.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 9.48 

60 metrów K 2007/8 
 Bieg 3/ 11 11:53 

 1 JAWORSKA Magdalena 17.07.2007 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 10.54      
 2 CHEŁMIŃSKA Karolina 24.11.2008 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 10.93      
 3 MŁYNARCZYK Michalina 15.03.2008 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 11.06      
 4 ORŁOWSKA Zuzanna 28.07.2007 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 11.06      
 5 ŁEBEK Karolina 10.08.2008 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 11.22      

 Bieg 4/ 11 11:56 

 1 JOSIŃSKA Maja 01.01.2007 niestowarzyszona ... 9.90      
 2 GIBAS Wiktora 04.06.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.11      
 3 IWIŃSKA Karina 12.07.2007 UKS Kresy Otwock MZ 10.24      
 4 SYKUS Zofia 03.07.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.40      
 5 WOŁOSZCZAK Emilia 01.01.2007 niestowarzyszona ... 10.50      

 Bieg 5/ 11 11:59 

 1 STEFAŃSKA Marika 11.01.2007 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 9.57      
 2 WŁOSZCZAK Marysia 01.01.2007 niestowarzyszona ... 10.02      
 3 ŁUKOWSKA Zuzanna 21.10.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.26      
 4 WITAN Milena 31.03.2008 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 10.76      
 5 KACZMARCZYK Gabriela 04.04.2008 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 11.16      

 Bieg 6/ 11 12:03 

 1 BARABASZ Lena 30.01.2008 KS Orzeł Warszawa 8.60 
 2 KACZMARCZYK Gabriela 04.04.2008 KS Orzeł Warszawa 9.62 
 3 ONIK Katarzyna 07.02.2008 KS Orzeł Warszawa 9.83 
 4 WITAN Milena 31.03.2008 KS Orzeł Warszawa 10.25 

 Bieg 7/ 11 12:06 

 1 KUCHTA Ula 08.01.2005 OLA Mazowieckie 7.65 
 2 TORCHALSKA Helena 02.02.2005 UKS Otrębusy 7.97 
 3 LUTY Ewelina 24.03.2005 KS Orzeł Warszawa 8.53 
 4 ARKUSZEWSKA Julia 28.11.2006 KS Orzeł Warszawa 8.71 

 Bieg 8/ 11 12:09 

 1 ŁYK Anna 01.01.2007 niestowarzyszona 10.15 
 2 BIELAWSKA Gabriela 30.06.2007 UKS Herkules Sulejówek 10.46 
 3 ZAWADZKA Zofia 26.02.2008 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa 10.52 
 4 BURAKOWSKA Róża 01.01.2007 AZS-AWF Warszawa 11.33 
 5 MARUSZAK Oliwia 25.05.2007 UKS MTE Milanówek 11.72 

 Bieg 9/ 11 12:12 

 1 PAWLUK Julia 01.01.2007 UKS Otrębusy 10.28 
 2 LIBNER Barbara 01.01.2007 niestowarzyszona 10.75 
 3 MURALSKA Maja 01.01.2007 niestowarzyszona 11.12 
 4 WALAS Jadwiga 01.01.2008 UKS Otrębusy 11.22 
 5 LUDWINIAK Martyna 03.07.2007 AZS-AWF Warszawa 11.71 

 Bieg 10/ 11 12:15 

 1 STOMA Zofia 07.01.2009 AZS-AWF Warszawa 9.02 
 2 SHURCH Sasha 01.01.2009 niestowarzyszona 10.32 

  

 



Bieg 11/ 11 12:18 

 1 NOWAK Maja 22.02.2008 UKS MTE Milanówek 10.30 
 2 CHŁOPIK Łucja 07.09.2008 UKS MTE Milanówek 10.71 

60 metrów K 2009/10 

 Bieg 3/ 7 11:27 

 1 PIOTROWSKA Łucja 09.02.2010 niestowarzyszona ... 10.82      
 2 STANISZEWSKA Matylda 03.02.2010 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 10.94      
 3 GÓRSKA Natalia 28.08.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11.33      
 4 MICHALSKA Maja 14.04.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 12.06      
 5 JARYCZEWSKA Julia 25.07.2009 UKS MTE Milanówek MZ 12.70      

 Bieg 4/ 7 11:30 

 1 SKOWROŃSKA Daria 19.06.2009 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 10.35      
 2 KWAŚNIEWSKA Łucja 10.09.2009 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 11.33      
 3 ZAWADA Blanka 01.01.2009 niestowarzyszona ... 11.96      
 4 PLESKOT Maja 01.01.2009 niestowarzyszona ... 12.54      
 5 LAZUREK Wiktoria 10.10.2009 niestowarzyszona ... 12.57      

 Bieg 5/ 7 11:33 

 1 SMOLARCZYK Pola 06.03.2009 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 10.88      
 2 PIETRUSZEWSKA Anna 01.12.2009 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 11.33      
 3 CIESIELSKA Kalina 01.01.2009 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 11.55      
 4 RYCAK Aleksandra 12.03.2009 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa MZ 11.85      

 Bieg 6/ 7 11:36 

 1 JAWOROWSKA Julia 01.01.2007 niestowarzyszona 10.44 
 2 RUDOMINA Malwina 10.10.2009 niestowarzyszona ... 11.61      
 3 JAWOROWSKA Antonina 01.01.2010 niestowarzyszona 12.79 

 Bieg 7/ 7 11:39 

 1 HARTFIL Liliana 09.02.2011 AZS-AWF Warszawa 11.86      
 2 LUTOMIRSKA Joanna 17.12.2010 AZS-AWF Warszawa MZ 11.99      
 3 BIAŁACH Zuzanna 02.04.2010 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 12.64      
 4 PONIŃSKA Gabriela 10.04.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa 13.46      


